
MV AG
Mortar coupling, male part AGR
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Properties
Application for mortar, concrete, screed supply on pumps,

sprayers and plastering machines
Connection 1 BSP external thread, cylindrical
Connection 2 Coupling male connection
Special features TÜV tested
Media Mortar, concrete, screed
Material Steel

Malleable cast iron
Surface electro galvanised

Note
Note: Parts must only replaced with parts of the same type sizes!

Item
Identification G1 Type size Ident dimension Max. working pressure System
 (bar)
MV AG 10/25
MV AG 10-X25
MV AG 54/35
MV AG 15/42
MV AG 20/50

G 1" -11
G 1" -11
G 1.1/4" -11
G 1.1/2" -11
G 2" -11

25
X25
35
42
50

35,0
41,0
49,5
53,0
63,0

50
50
50
50
50

22 / 23,5
22 / 23,5
22
22 / 23,5
22


