

Properties

Application	for mortar, concrete, screed supply on pumps, sprayers and plastering machines
Connection 1	BSP external thread, cylindrical
Connection 2	Coupling male connection
Special features	TÜV tested
Media	Mortar, concrete, screed
Material	Steel Malleable cast iron
Surface	electro galvanised

**Note**

Note: Parts must only replaced with parts of the same type sizes!

Item

Identification	G1	Type size	Ident dimension	Max. working pressure (bar)	System
MV AG 10/25	G 1" -11	25	35,0	50	22 / 23,5
MV AG 10-X25	G 1" -11	X25	41,0	50	22 / 23,5
MV AG 54/35	G 1.1/4" -11	35	49,5	50	22
MV AG 15/42	G 1.1/2" -11	42	53,0	50	22 / 23,5
MV AG 20/50	G 2" -11	50	63,0	50	22